	9.10.02	6-2002
ATENT 8	TR (Rev. 03/01)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
	Tab settings ⇒⇒⇒ ▼ ▼ 1022	21720 🔻 🔻
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
	1. Name of conveying party(ies): CAMBRIA, LLC Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: 07/01/2002 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:JACKSON FAMILY FARMS, LLC Internal Address:LEGAL DEPT. Street Address: 8741 BROOKS ROAD SOUTH City:WINDSORState:_CA_Zip:_95492 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State VotherLIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:
	A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2114463 AND 1601287 tached Yes No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
	Name: LIZ BERMUDEZ Internal Address: JACKSON ENTERPRISES	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_120.00
09/13/2002 FT0H11 00000054 76322613		✓ Enclosed
1 FC:481 2 FC:482	40.00 OP 50.00 OP	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Street Address:425 AVIATION BLVD.	8. Deposit account number:
	City: SANTA ROSA State: CA Zip: 95403	
	9. Signature.	
	\mathcal{J}_{α}	nude 9/6/02

Washington, D.C. 20231

CHECK Refund Total:

\$30.00

TRADEMARK REEL: 002581 FRAME: 0537



JACKSON ENTERPRISES

September 6, 2002

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Re: Various Trademarks

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed are the following Recordation Cover Sheets and the requisite fee for recording:

- 1. Cambria, LLC to Jackson Family Farms, LLC and check in the amount of \$120.00.
- 2. La Crema, LLC to Hartford-Jackson, LLC and check in the amount of \$120.00.
- 3. The Katherine, Julia and Christopher Jackson 1995 Trust to Cardinale, LLC and check in the amount of \$40.00.
- 4. Cardinale, LLC to Jackson Family Farms, LLC and check in the amount of \$240.00.
- 5. Verite, LLC to Jackson Family Farms, LLC and check in the amount of \$80.00.
- 6. Stonestreet, LLC to Jackson Family Farms, LLC and check in the amount of \$120.00.

If you have any questions please contact me at 707-547-4775. Thank you for your prompt attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

Elizabeth Bermúdez

RECORDED: 09/10/2002

ABlumudey

Paralegal

421 Aviation Boulevard, Santa Rosa, California 95403 USA • FEL 707.544.4000 • FAX 707.544.4413 www.kj.com

TRADEMARK REEL: 002581 FRAME: 0538